
RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF LAW, PUNJAB 
Sidhuwal Bhadson road, Patiala- 147 006 

(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 

Corrigendum 

Corrigendum of Tender DNIT No. RGNUL/301 

Date-17-05-2025 

Name of Work: Supply of Stationary & Housekeeping material items for one year (2025-

2026) at RGNUL Campus Sidhuwal, Patiala. 

The revised schedule due to administration reason schedule is as under: -
' 

Availability of Tender Last date of Date & Time of Date & Time of 
online for Bidding submission for Opening of Opening of Financial 

online Bids Technical Bids Bids 

From 17.04.2025 06.06.2025 up to 06.06.2025 at 11 :30 06.06.2025 at 12:30 
11: 00AM 06.06.2025 11 :30 AM AM PM 
up to 11 :00 AM 

Other terms and condition are unchanged. 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


